
第15回学生作品オークション　落札結果一覧
平成25年6月20日

作者名 作品名 最低入札価格(円) 落札価格(円) 入札者番号

07 1 今村 麻里子 東西文様融合壺 5,000 10,000 15020

12 3 舘 かほる 光／景 10,000 13,000 15003

17 1 阪口 千裕 喜戯 2,700 3,800 15005

18 1 原田 広海 四神 3,500 3,500 15008

1 the Deep Psyche 3,000 10,000 15013

2 心懐クインテット 3,000 4,200 15019

1 昆虫 3,000 4,000 15003

2 昆虫 3,000 4,000 15003

1 空Ⅰ 3,000 5,000 15006

2 空Ⅱ 5,000 7,500 15009

1 Escort 3,500 9,600 15010

2 Water flea man 3,000 4,000 15002

1 正体 5,000 7,200 15007

2 正体2 4,000 6,200 15007

26 2 志保澤 香織 Cats 1,800 2,500 15009

1 脚・１ 1,000 1,600 15018

2 脚・２ 1,000 1,500 15004

4 脚・４ 1,000 2,000 15014

3 追いかけっこ 4,000 6,300 15019

4 仮面のピンブローチ 5,000 5,000 15001

1 空 1,000 1,600 15005

2 華 1,000 1,000 15008

30 2 竹内 恵夢 人魚Ⅱ 1,000 1,000 15008

作品
番号

28

29

山田 友理

一杉 健太

菱田 衣香

19

22

23

24

25

27

松園 えりな

中島 叶子

上甲 みつき

屋良 優奈

上原 亜実


