## 第15回学生作品オークション 落札結果一覧

平成25年6月20日

作品 番号		作者名	作品名	最低入札価格(円)	落札価格(円)	入札者番号
07	1	今村 麻里子	東西文様融合壺	5,000	10,000	15020
12	3	舘 かほる	光/景	10,000	13,000	15003
17	1	阪口 千裕	喜戯	2,700	3,800	15005
18	1	原田 広海	四神	3,500	3,500	15008
19	1	山田 友理	the Deep Psyche	3,000	10,000	15013
	2		心懐クインテット	3,000	4,200	15019
22	1	中島 叶子	昆虫	3,000	4,000	15003
	2		昆虫	3,000	4,000	15003
23	1	松園 えりな	空 I	3,000	5,000	15006
	2		空Ⅱ	5,000	7,500	15009
24	1	上原 亜実	Escort	3,500	9,600	15010
	2		Water flea man	3,000	4,000	15002
25	1	屋良 優奈	正体	5,000	7,200	15007
	2		正体2	4,000	6,200	15007
26	2	志保澤 香織	Cats	1,800	2,500	15009
27	1	上甲 みつき	脚 · 1	1,000	1,600	15018
	2		脚·2	1,000	1,500	15004
	4		脚·4	1,000	2,000	15014
28	3	-菱田 衣香	追いかけっこ	4,000	6,300	15019
	4		仮面のピンブローチ	5,000	5,000	15001
29	1	一杉 健太	空	1,000	1,600	15005
	2		華	1,000	1,000	15008
30	2	竹内 恵夢	人魚Ⅱ	1,000	1,000	15008